
From:  "Eileen Kennedy" <townhall@double-oak.com> 
To: <bill.roberts@twdb.state.tx.us> 
Date:  10/6/2006 3:04:00 PM 
Subject:  Response to TWDD State Water Plan 2007.pdf 
 
Attached are comments submitted on behalf of the Town of Double Oak, Texas. 
Hard copy to follow. 
  
Eileen Kennedy 
Asssistant Town Secretary  
Town of Double Oak 
320 Waketon Road 
Double Oak, TX 75077 
972-539-9464 
972-539-9613 fax 
 
 
CC: "David Mize" <dmize@double-oak.com>, "Dick Cook" 
<dickcook@comcast.net>, "John Dondrea" <jdondrea@sidley.com>, "Pam King" 
<pam@pamwrites.com>, "Tom Pidcock" <tompidcock@aol.com>, "Tracy Miller" 
<TMiller@infogix.com>, "Jerome E. Lamel" <jelamel@comcast.net>, "Charlotte 
Allen" <town_secretary@double-oak.com> 






